



HR Green, Inc.
8710 Earhart Lane SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-8947

Project:	Swisher 2026 Sanitary Sewer Lining Project			Engineer:	MC		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$54,300.00	Visu-Sewer LLC		Municipal Pipe Tool Co., Inc.		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	
Date:	Monday, December 8th at 10:00am			Bids Rec'd:	3								
Job No.:	2503462							Quotation	x	Quotation	x	Quotation	x
								Addenda No. 1	x	Addenda No. 1	x	Addenda No. 1	x
Option A	DESCRIPTION			UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1	ADDITIONAL SEWER CLEANING			HOURL	12		\$ 335.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 8,400.00	
2	CIPP MAIN LINING, 8 INCH			LF	1,015		\$ 38.50	\$ 39,077.50	\$ 30.25	\$ 30,703.75	\$ 80.20	\$ 81,403.00	
3	BUILDING SANITARY SEWER SERVICE REINSTATEMENT			EA	14		\$ 75.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00	
4	CIPP END SEAL, 8 INCH			EA	6		\$ 180.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	
5	SPOT REPAIR BY PIPE REPLACEMENT, 8 INCH			EA	1		\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	
6	SPOT REPAIR BY PIPE REPLACEMENT, 8 INCH			EA	10		\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00	
7	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL			LF	1		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	
8	HYDRAULIC SEEDING, SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING, TYPE 1			AC	0.02		\$ 33,000.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 1,650.00	
9	MOBILIZATION			LS	1		\$ 11,175.00	\$ 11,175.00	\$ 7,337.50	\$ 7,337.50	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 47,500.00	

TOTAL QUOTE

\$70,162.50

Amount does not match
the amount on the
Quote Form

\$60,551.25

^^
apparent low Bidder

\$166,303.00